MINICAN
NIVERSITY

NEW YORK

Academic Dean's Office

Academic Success Center

Accounts Payable

Monday, September 30, 2024

Fall 2024

Burke
Doonan
Hermberg

Nowak

Amato

ASC

Center
DiDona
Jacob

Knipl Ippolito
Kuttner
Lounge

Varghese

Sr. Bernadette
Marcy
Kevin

Thom

Maureen
Appointments
Satellite
Gregory
Swapnamole
Lisa

Helen

STEM

Pressy

Phones By: Office, Last Name

848-4002
848-4003
848-4010
848-4000

848-5014
848-4056
848-4124
848-4057
848-4129
848-4130
848-5016
848-5017
848-5015

Casey
Casey
Casey
Casey

Rosary
Rosary
Prusmack
Rosary
Rosary
Rosary
Casey
Guzman

Casey
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Accounts Payable

Admissions

Allied Health

Aramark

Archives

Athletic Trainer

Monday, September 30, 2024

Klepper

Sarno

Acevedo

Barron

Beers-Mayer

Betances
Degnan
Office
Pagan
Silva

Taylor

Barletta

Story

Room

Archives

Colon

Galvany

Eleanor

Lucille

Anaisa
Janet
Patricia
Elisa

Ryan
Admissions
Christopher
Shelby

Laurise

Beth

Pam

Custodial

Archives

Joshua

John

848-7817
848-7834

848-7606
848-7908
848-7901
848-7909
848-7904
848-7901
848-7906
848-7905
848-7910

848-6040
848-6039

848-7607

848-4113

848-7726
848-7726

Casey
Casey

Rosary
Rosary
Rosary
Rosary
Rosary
Rosary
Rosary
Rosary

Rosary

Prusmack

Prusmack

Hertel

Rosary/Library

Hennessy

Hennessy
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Office

Athletic Trainer

Athletics

Monday, September 30, 2024

Last Name

James

Llauger

Athletic Center

Clinton
Coffey
Collver
Diener
Digiulio
Duesler
Ernst
Gavigan
Giannetti
Gravagna
McDonald
McGuigan
O'Brien
Piard
Rogan
Sheiner

Toapha

First Name

Samantha

Sherry

Front Desk
Joseph
Gerianne
Jordan
Bill

Kelly Ann
Chad
Patrick
Tom

Rick
Joseph
Samantha
Brian

Tim
Kimberly
Michael
Shelley
Anthony

Number

848-7709
848-7726

848-7710
848-7700
848-7702
848-7711
848-7713
848-7706
848-7714
848-7703
848-7720
848-7707
848-7727
848-7718
848-7723
848-7702
848-7712
848-7704
848-7717
848-7708

Building

Hennessy

Hennessy

Hennessy
Hennessy
Hennessy
Hennessy
Hennessy
Hennessy
Hennessy
Hennessy
Hennessy
Hennessy
Hennessy
Hennessy
Hennessy
Hennessy
Hennessy
Hennessy
Hennessy

Hennessy
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Badami Room

Badami Badami 848-4086 Granito
BIO LAB

LAB BIO 848-7724 Forkel
Blackboard

Surless Lisa 848-7701 Casey
Broadcast Studio

Studio Broadcast 848-7924 Granito
Career Development Center

Boylan Kathleen 848-4033 Casey

Devine Kaitlyn 848-4093 Casey

Juarez Manuel 848-4032 Casey
Chartwell's

Café Register 848-7425 Casey
Conference Rooms

Fury Room 848-7832 Cooke
Controller

Flug Kenneth 848-4104 Cooke
Counseling

Cohen Alise 848-4036 Forkel
Division of Business, Innovation, & Leadership

Boericke Carrie 848-4021 Casey

Burns Andrew 848-4026 Casey

Dawkins Weir Denise 848-4020 Casey

Monday, September 30, 2024
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Division of Business, Innovation, & Leadership

Division of Humanities and Social Sciences

Monday, September 30, 2024

DiSiena

Hoffman

Hsu

McLean-Hely
Pennino
Rudolph-Shabinsky

Schiering

Antich
Bonk
Chun
Czander
Dolgin
Filippelli
Hickey
Hoplight
Johnson
Libertini
Parrello
Radford
Reitter

AnnMarie
Michael
Donald
Mary
Clare
Ivan

Matthew

Peter
Paul
David
Giovanna
Ellen
James
Kate
Blair
Kelly
Christopher
Tara
Tanya

James

848-4102
848-4022
848-4025
848-4017
848-4019
848-4023
848-4028

848-4043
848-4073
848-4070
848-4005
848-4008
848-4081
848-4009
848-4071
848-4074
848-4069
848-4097
848-4044
848-4014

Casey
Casey
Casey
Casey
Casey
Casey
Casey

Casey
Casey
Casey
Casey
Casey
Casey
Casey
Casey
Casey
Casey
Casey
Casey
Casey
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Division of Humanities and Social Sciences

Snow Bonnie 848-4068 Casey

Stauffer Robert 848-4105 Casey

White Scott 848-4072 Casey
Dominican University Dining Service

Café Register 2 848-7609 Granito

Dining Service Kitchen Office 848-7916 Granito

Onderdonk Frank 848-7914 Granito
DU Radio Station

Station Radio 848-7721 Rosary
Education and Prevention

Piccininni Eileen 848-4030 Casey
Enrolilment Management

Desposati Anna 848-7808 Cooke
Facilities

Fernandez Nicole 848-4059 Casey

Gashi Agron 848-4058 Casey

Room Plan 848-4112 Casey

Shop Casey 848-4060 Casey

Shop Hertel 848-7604 Hertel
Fiscal Services

Cipolla Anthony 848-7814 Cooke

Grzybek Richard 848-7813 Cooke
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Fiscal Services

Food Pantry

Health Center

Health Sciences

Holiday Closing

Honors Program

Human Resources

Information Technology

Monday, September 30, 2024

McHugh

Pantry

Albrecht
Chesterman
Givans
Room 1

Room 2

Crawley
DelliPizzi-Citardi

Zona

Holiday Closing

DelliPizzi-Citardi

Kayal

Abraham

Alves

Mary

Food

Julie
Lynda
Smitha
Exam

Exam

James
Ann Marie

Kerry

Holiday Closing

Ann Marie

Lisa

Riju

Lisa

848-7841

848-5020

848-7923
848-7917
848-7918
848-7919
848-7920

848-6004
848-6009
848-6005

848-7318

848-6009

848-7824

848-4101
848-4046

Cooke

Rosary

Granito
Granito
Granito
Granito

Granito

Prusmack
Prusmack

Prusmack

AUTO-ATTENDA

Prusmack

Cooke

Casey
Casey
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Information Technology

Institutional Advancement

Institutional Research

Library

Monday, September 30, 2024

Behanan
Diaz

Donlon
Heinzinger
Jean Baptiste
Martinez
Support
Taylor

Valverde-Suazo

Ambrose
Ehrie
Kyvik
Melendez
Schiering
Sorace
Treacy

Valenti

Cohen

Donohue

Charles
Russell
Marie
Tim
Martiny
Yoel

IT
Eileen

Marlon

Bruna
Casey
David
Jennifer
Maddy
Joanne
Margaret
Joseph

Fredric

Alice

848-4098
848-4048
848-4051
848-7903
848-4050
848-4052
848-4049
848-4094
848-4055

848-7401
848-7406
848-7426
848-7402
848-7427
848-7409
848-7408
848-7400

848-7837
848-4107

Casey
Casey
Casey
Casey
Casey
Casey
Casey
Casey
Casey

Siena
Siena
Siena
Siena
Siena
Siena
Siena

Siena

Cooke

Cooke
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Library

Mail Room

Marketing & Communications

Math & Sciences

Monday, September 30, 2024

Commons
Conner
Desk
Ko

Lab
Lenau
Schaub
Stanley
Torres
Torres
Valdes

Villarente

Louis

Albin
Bekritsky

Cerra

Alvarez
Covino

Evans

Learning
Sydney
Circulation
Karen
Computer

William

Mary-Elizabeth

Lynda
Brendan
Brendan
Maureen

Laurel

Gaetchine

Christina
Brett

Susan

Regina
Amy

Colleen

848-7722
848-7505
848-7505
848-7509
848-7510
848-7722
848-7500
848-7507
848-7505
848-7508
848-7502
848-7505

848-7719

848-7410
848-7405
848-7404

848-6007
848-6006
848-6016

Rosary
Rosary
Rosary
Rosary
Library
Rosary
Rosary
Rosary
Rosary
Rosary
Rosary

Rosary

Casey

Veritas
Veritas

Veritas

Prusmack
Prusmack

Prusmack
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Math & Sciences

Mission and Ministry

New Student & Transition Center

Nursing

Monday, September 30, 2024

Guevara-Talarico

Mulligan
Sassano
Whitehurst
Zigic

Schaaf

Anderson
Blankenbush
Fitzpatrick

Arden
Brown
Davies
Delorenzo
DeSimone
DiDona
Fogarty
Furlong
Haughey

Hennessy

Elena
Peggy
Jennifer
Amelia

Jovan

Sr. Jennifer

Katie
Autumn

Michelle

Alice
Carmela
Christine
Margaret
Bonnie
Nancy

Ann

Mary (Patti)
Dawn

Catherine

848-6011
848-6012
848-6014
848-6017
848-6015

848-7804

848-4041
848-4042
848-4040

848-6060
848-6031
848-6056
848-6043
848-6018
848-6051
848-6028
848-6013
848-6019
848-6023

Prusmack
Prusmack
Prusmack
Prusmack

Prusmack

Cooke

Casey
Casey
Casey

Prusmack
Prusmack
Prusmack
Prusmack
Prusmack
Prusmack
Prusmack
Prusmack
Prusmack

Prusmack
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Nursing

Nursing / Weekends

Nursing /Accel

Occupational Therapy

Payroll

Monday, September 30, 2024

Kivlehan
McDermott
Mulligan
O'Sullivan
Reilly
Vega-Woo
Weissman

Whyte

Polowczyk

Polowczyk

Barletta
Cavaliere
Marti

Rogers

Rust
Sorrentino
Story

Walsh Roche

Patricia

AnneMarie

Deirdre
Catherine
Eileen
Nelly
Lynne

Kaye

Barbara

Barbara

Beth
Catherine
Randy
Debra
Nadia
Caitlin
Pam

Mary

848-6027
848-6059
848-6030
848-6022
848-6029
848-6021
848-6026
848-6052

848-6024

848-6032

848-6040
848-6034
848-6037
848-6041
848-6033
848-6000
848-6039
848-6038

Prusmack
Prusmack
Prusmack
Prusmack
Prusmack
Prusmack
Prusmack

Prusmack

Prusmack

Prusmack

Prusmack
Prusmack
Prusmack
Prusmack
Prusmack
Prusmack
Prusmack

Prusmack
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Payroll

Physical Therapy

President's Office

Public Safety & Security

Monday, September 30, 2024

Divinagracia

Amir
DiCarrado
Euaparadorn
Hallinan

Lee

Miller

Ozcan Edeer
PT Movement
PT Research Lab
Rodriguez
Rusch

Ward

Martinez
McLaughlin
Murphy
PRC

Corrigan

Lennon Jr

Christine

Mark
Stefanie
Emil

Helen
Annemarie
Karen

Ayse

Lab

PT Researh Lab
Stephen
Karl

Justine

Manuel
Denise
Elena

President's

James

John

848-7823

848-6045
848-7926
848-6048
848-6055
848-6049
848-6050
848-7615
848-6057
848-6054
848-6047
848-6046
848-7925

848-7801
848-7803
848-7802
848-4111

848-4064
848-4061

Casey

Prusmack
Prusmack
Prusmack
Prusmack
Prusmack
Prusmack
Prusmack
Prusmack
Prusmack
Prusmack
Prusmack

Prusmack

Cooke
Cooke
Cooke

Rosary

Casey
Casey
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Public Safety & Security / Casey

Public Safety & Security / Guzman

Public Safety & Security / Hertel

Public Safety & Security / Prusmack

Public Safety & Security / Rosary

Purchasing

Registrar

Registrar Office

Residence Life

Monday, September 30, 2024

lannazzo
Lazar

Quirk

Public Safety

Public Safety

Public Safety

Public Safety

Olivo
Pabon

Silvestri

Fortunato

Monahan

Pagels

Hicks
Hicks

John

Mike

William

Guzman

Hertel

Prusmack

Rosary

Brie

Peter

Maria

Emma

AnneMarie

Kristen

Derrick

Derrick

848-4062
848-4062
848-4062

848-7422

848-7603

848-6053

848-5001

848-4066
848-4065
848-4063

848-7809

848-7810
848-7812

848-7600
848-7601

Casey
Casey
Casey

Guzman

Hertel

Prusmack

Rosary

Casey
Casey
Casey

Cooke

Cooke

Cooke

Rosary

Rosary
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Residence Life/ Guzman

Residence Life/ Hertel

Residence Life/ Rosary

Social Work

Special Services

Special Session

Student Development

Student Engagement

Monday, September 30, 2024

Quist

O'Sullivan

Vasquez

Aitchison
Hyppolite
Vij

Giuliano

DiSiena

Burke

Conference Room
Delgado

Kivlehan

Pelliccio

McStowe

Morton

Geoffrey

Grace

Noel

Maureen
Melody

Rubina

Margaret

AnnMarie

John

Conference Room
Jonathan
Margaret
Anthony

Dana

Jerneice

848-7420

848-7602

848-5000

848-4077
848-4078
848-4076

848-4035

848-4038

848-4079
848-5002
848-5012
848-4080
848-5019

848-4122
848-4047

Guzman

Hertel

Rosary

Casey
Casey
Casey

Casey

Casey

DePorres
DePorres
DePorres
DePorres

Rosary

Granito

Granito
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Student Engagement

Student Financial Services

Student Retention

Switchboard

Teacher Education

Monday, September 30, 2024

Shaw

Caserma
Fitzpatrick
Fontes
Marren
Meyers
Meyers
Petronella

Scheulen

Collins

O'Gorman

Console

Basso
Blitzer
DiSpagna
Kelly
Pizzano

Strax

Rachel

Jeannie
Linda
Elizabeth
Denise
Lisa
Samantha
Nancy
Linda

Mary Ann
Ryan

Attendant

Dianne
Yvette
Diane
Mike
Maria

Carol

848-4034

848-7816
848-7820
848-7818
848-7831
848-7829
848-7828
848-7819
848-7827

848-4095
848-4096

848-7833

848-4092
848-4119
848-4118
848-4090
848-4083
848-4091

Granito

Cooke
Cooke
Cooke
Cooke
Cooke
Cooke
Cooke

Cooke

Casey
Casey

Cooke

Casey
Casey
Casey
Casey
Casey
Casey
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Teacher Education
Strickland Kathy 848-4084 Casey
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